Schedule Summary Report - Spanish - Summer Session 2 - 2023-24

Title

SPA 001
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:

Haley Williams

SPA 002
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:

Leydi Hernandez

Fernandez

SPA 003
Elementary
Spanish

SPA 003V
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Mara Uriol-
Garate

SPA 003V
Elementary
Spanish

Instructors:
Angelica
Gonzalez

SPA 003V
Elementary
Spanish

SPA 022V
Intermediate
Spanish Il

Instructors:

Jonathan Mulki

Section

001

001

001

001

002

003

001

CRN

73583

73584

73585

73586

73587

74095

73588

Enroliment

Seats

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

Activity

Lecture/Discussion MTWR

Lecture/Discussion MTWR

Lecture/Discussion MTWR

World
Wide Web
Virtual
Lecture

World
Wide Web
Virtual
Lecture

World
Wide Web
Virtual
Lecture

World
Wide Web
Virtual
Lecture

Days

M

Start

11:00
AM

11:00
AM

11:00
AM

4:10 PM

4:10 PM

4:10 PM

4:00 PM

End

Location

1:05 PM GROVE

01283

1:05 PM WELLMN

00101

1:05 PM WELLMN

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

00229

ONLINE

null

OLSON
00125

ONLINE
00000

ONLINE
00000






